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Allen, Dan Allen Co. Hwy. Dept. dan.allen@co.allen.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Hartman, Bill Allen Co. Hwy. Dept. bill.hartman@co.allen.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Thornson, Mike Allen Co. Hwy. Dept. mike.thornson@co.allen.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Penrod, Kim Blackford County bkcohighway@blackfordcounty.com 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Magner, Mike Brown County magnerm@browncounty-in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Couts, Paul Carroll County highwaydept@centurylink.net 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Smith, Jeff Cass County jeff.smith@co.cass.in.us 3/19/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Hannigan, Mike City of Hobart mhannigan@cityofhobart.org 3/19/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Niccum, Tyler City of Wabash tylerniccum10@gmail.com 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Richardson, Scott City of Wabash streetdept@cityofwabash.com 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Gerig, Dean City of Woodburn d.gerig@cityofwoodburn.org 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Hoeppner, Richard City of Woodburn rhoeppner1@aol.com 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Dixon, Brian Clark County bdixon@co.clark.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Myers, Kevin Clinton County cch1@clintonco.com 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Heile, Jason Daviess County daviesseng@gmail.com 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Listerman, Todd Dearborn County tlisterman@dearborncounty.in.gov 1/29/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
Moyer, Angie Delaware County amoyer@co.delaware.in.us 1/27/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Sudhoff, Warren Fayette County surveyor@co.fayette.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Cooley, Ted Franklin County tedjcooley@gmail.com 1/29/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
Clark, Mike Fulton Co. Hwy. Dept. fulcohwy@rtcol.com 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Ranstead, Richard Fulton Co. Hwy. Dept. fulcohwy@rtcol.com 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Knight, Matt Hamilton County Matt.Knight@hamiltoncounty.in.gov 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Pool, Gary Hancock County gpool@hancockcoingov.org 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Russel, Kevin Harrison County k.russel@harrisoncounty.in.gov 3/26/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
Cain, Ted Howard County ted.cain@co.howard.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Hostetler, Troy Huntington Co. Hwy. Dept. troy.hostetler@huntington.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Harrington, Susan INDOT sharrington@indot.in.gov 1/27/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Ault, Jerry Jackson County jch@c3bb.com 3/26/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
Pelham, Mike Johnson County mpelham@co.johnson.in.us 3/26/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
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Burress, Terrie Knox Co. Hwy. Dept. tburress@kchd.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Haggard, Jerry Knox Co. Hwy. Dept. jhaggard@kchd.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
McCrary, Zane Knox Co. Hwy. Dept. zmcrary@kchd.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Mize Jr., Donnie Knox Co. Hwy. Dept. dmize@kchd.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Owens, Damon Knox Co. Hwy. Dept. 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Woolard, Frank Knox Co. Hwy. Dept. fwoolard@kchd.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Moriarty, Steve Kosciusko Co. Hwy. Dept. smoriarty@kcgov.com 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Tilden, Scott Kosciusko Co. Hwy. Dept. stilden@kcgov.com 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Robinson, Ron Kosciusko County rrobinson@kcgov.com 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Brill, Jeff LaGrange County jbrill@lagrangecounty.org 1/27/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Alverson, Duane Lake County alverda@lakecountyin.org 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Einselen, Kenneth Miami County in52engr@miamicountyin.gov 3/19/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Williams, Bill Monroe County bwilliams.co.monroe.in.us 3/26/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
Smith, Larry Morgan County lsmith@morgancoin.us 1/29/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
Carnett, Rich Newton County rcarnett@newtoncounty.in.gov 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Rothgeb, Audrey Newton County arothgeb@newtoncounty.in.gov 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Smith, Zach Noble County zsmith@nobleco.us 3/19/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Brewer, Chance Owen Co. Hwy. Dept. cbrewer_ochwy@yahoo.com 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Ham, Roger Pike County pch@pikeco.org 3/26/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
Riddell, Raymond Porter County rriddell@porterco.org 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Ricketts, Michael Putnam Co. Hwy. Dept. mike@pchwydept.com 3/24/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Turner, Brenda Putnam Co. Hwy. Dept. brenda@pchwydept.com 3/24/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Varvel, Radene Putnam Co. Hwy. Dept. radene@pchwydept.com 3/24/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Cheesman, Jessica Randolph Co. Hwy. Dept. jessica.cheesman@comcast.net 3/24/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Slick, Kevin Randolph Co. Hwy. Dept. kevin.slick@hotmail.com 3/24/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Sitton, Jerry Rush Co. highway@rushcounty.in.gov 1/27/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Sitton, Monte Rush Co. msitton@rushcounty.in.gov 1/27/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Gray, Vickie Shelby County vgray@co.shelby.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Haehl, Diane Shelby County dhaehl@co.shelby.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Nigh, Kevin Shelby County kevin.nigh@co.shelby.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
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Parker, Don Shelby County don.parker@co.shelby.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Painter, Cindy Spencer County schwy@psci.net 1/29/2015 INDOT Seymour District Office
Clark, Jessica St. Joseph County jclark@co.st-joseph.in.us 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Heller, Emmett Steuben County eheller@mediacombb.net 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Sharkey, Jennifer Steuben County jsharkey@mediacombb.net 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Boyd II, Frederick B. Sullivan County benjibodysch@gmail.com 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Spencer, Mike Tippecanoe County mspencer@tippecanoe.in.gov 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Olson, Pete Town of Yorktown polson@yorktownindiana.org 1/27/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Orman, Phyllis Vermillion Co. phyllis.orman@vermillioncounty.in.gov 1/27/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Tolbert, Amy Vermillion Co. amy.tolbert@vermillioncounty.in.gov 1/27/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Netherlain, Jerry Vigo County jerry.netherlainP.E.L.S@vigocounty.in.gov 3/24/2015 IGCS - Indianapolis, IN
Martin, John Wabash Co. Hwy. johnmwabcohwy@gmail.com 1/22/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Howard, Robert Warrick County bhoward@warrickcounty.gov 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Weisheit, Marlin Warrick County marlin@warrickcounty.gov 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Crist, Amy Wayne County acrist@wayneco.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Sharp, Mike Wayne County highway@co.wayne.in.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Warner, Robert Wayne County acrist@wayneco.us 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Herman, Ed Wells County highway@wellscounty.org 3/11/2015 Purdue Rd. School - W. Lafayette, IN
Krintz, Stewart White County mkyburz@whitecountyindiana.us 3/19/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Kyburz, Mike White County mkyburz@whitecountyindiana.us 3/19/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Smith, James White County jdsmith@whitecountyindiana.us 3/19/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
Forrester, Brandon Whitley County wcengineer@whitleygov.com 3/19/2015 Warsaw Public Library - Warsaw, IN
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